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.000 2,101,000
.000 390,000
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$42054
0.00,1.00,0.00,0.00, .000 24,888 24,8688 61
24,888
UPS .000 72,000 72,000
$42020
. 0.4 . .000 29,305 29,305 57
542040
,5kVA .000 42,228 42,228 59
71,533
.000 89,000 89,000
542020
0.8 .000 40,576 40,576 58
542053
( ). .000 48,532 48,532 60
89,108
.000 124,000 124,000
542054
1.00,1.00,0.00,0.00, .000 61,914 61,914 62
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1.00,1.00,0.00,0.00, .000 61,914 61,914 62
123,828
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1.000 1,711,000
1.000 568,000 568,000
TO0001
.G16(_ ), C . 9.400 2,292 21,545 1
T00002
622(_ ), C . 3.800 2,301 8,744 2
T0O0003
.628(_ ), C . 9.100 3,897 35,463 3
TO0004
,636( ), [ 10.300 3,915 40,325 4
TO0005
.654(_ ), C D, 1.200 5,774 6,929 5
$42100
) ,-.82, (_).0,0.00, , , 16.600 8,251 136,967 67
S42100
HIVE6, (_).5,0.15, 2.000 1,229 2,458 68
$42100
HIVE16, 2ms s ( ),5.5,0.15, , , 2.000 1,342 2,684 69
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FEP100, (_).18.2,0.00, 44.000 4,797 211,068 77
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1.000 475,000 475,000
T00021
ovT150sq( ), 7.100 3,607 25,610 1
T00021
ovTisosa( ), 34.400 3,607 124,081 1
T00020
cvioomm2-2¢( ), 7.100 2,254 16,003 10
T00022
cw100sq( ), 34.400 2,254 77,538 12
S42102
LV ,600v,  ,3.5mm2, 0.00 3.400 1,409 4,791 78
$42102
, LV 600V,  ,5.5mm2, ,0.00 3.300 1,478 4,877 79
$42102
L1V, 600V, -, 14nm2, ,0.00 20.100 755 15,176 80
$42103
CW-5 1.25-3C, , ,-,-mm2, ,2.30 3.400 708 2,407 81
T00023
CW-S 1.25-5¢( ), 8.200 1,240 10,168 13
T00024
ow-s 1.25-3¢C )., 8.200 518 4,248 14
T00026
cw1.25-4c( ), 8.200 1,240 10,168 16
$42103
CW1.25-4C, "y 5.50 8.200 1,391 11,406 82
T00025
cwi.25-30c( ), 8.200 2,254 18,483 15
T00028
cw1.25-5¢( ), 39.600 1,240 49,104 18
T00027
FCPEV-S 0.9-2P( ) 36.900 518 19.114 17
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$42104
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1.000 382,000 382,000
T00011
,SS,WP,250% 250% 100( ) 1.000 6,763 6,763 6
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,SS,WP,400x 400x 200( ) 2.000 11,271 22,542 7
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,SUS, WP, 250x 250x 100( ) 1.000 6,763 6,763 8
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,SUS,WP,400x 400x 200( ) 3.000 11,271 33,813 9
$42109
,SS( ),WP,600x 600x 200, s . ,0.70 1.000 31,979 31,979 85
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SUS s-D1S10 L=100,, 12.000 439 5,268 21
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S02116
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S02116
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S02116
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30 1.25 8.200 776 6,363 14
P96007 cw

5 1.25 39.600 141 5,584 15
P96006 PE FCPEV-S
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SUS S-D1S15 L=150,, 579
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S02116
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24
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25
S02116
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26
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#17,, 390
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#30,, 603
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0
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540012
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57
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58
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5 0.8 s 40,576
59
542040
,5kVA s 42,228
60
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( ), 48,532
61
542054
0.00,1.00,0.00,0.00, 24,888
62
542054
1.00,1.00,0.00,0.00, 61,914
63
542054
0.00,0.00,0.50,0.00, 18,513
64
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0.00,0.00,0.35,0.70, 30,381

S42054

65




4/

6)

0.00,0.00,0.35,0.70, 30,381
66
542054
0.00,0.00,8.00,8.00, 495,312
67
$42100
. .-.82, (__).,0,0.00, , , 8,251
68
542100
HIVE16, vmams (_ ),5,0.15, , , 1,229
69
$42100
HIVE16, vmas (_ ),5.5,0.15, , , 1,342
70
542100
s . am ( )17, C_),0, 1,475
0.00, , ,
71
$42100
s s 2n ,17, (_),0,0.00, , 528
72
542100
> > 2 ( ),30, C .0, 2,331
0.00, , ,
73
$42100
> > 2m (¢ ),38, ( )0, 2,525
0.00, , ,
74
542100
#83, 2=a"s (_ ),16.6,0.00, , , 9,417
75
542100
PF36, »=as (  ).6.2,0.00, , , 1,843
76
542100
PF54, 2=as (_ ).6.2,0.00, , , 1,978
77
542100 (FEP)
FEP100, vmas (_ ),18.2,0.00, , , 4,797
78
542102
s ,CV ,600V, ,3.5mm2, ,0.00 1,409
79
542102
s ,CV ,600V, ,5.5mm2, ,0.00 1,478
80
542102
s ,1V,600V, -, 14mm2, ,0.00 755
81
542103
CW-S 1.25-3C, , ,—,-Mm2, ,2.30 708
82
542103
CW1.25-4C, R ,—,-Mm2, ,5.50 1,391
83
542104
5C-2WAE, , ,-mm, -, ,2.30 518
84
542104
5C-2WAE -mm, - 3.60 812
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85
542109
SS( ).WP,600x 600x 200 0.70 31,979
86
542109
,SUS,WP,600x 600x 200, . . ,0.70 74,379
87
542109
s ,0.15 3,381
88
S42120
SM-4¢C 300
89
S42121
,11mm s ,SM-4C 406
90
S42123
s .5 (@D} 30,338
91
S42123
,10 ([@D) 10 13,621
92
S42123
3545520 17,336
93
S42123
3545520 24,146
1
X42001 ( )
( )
s 31,472
2
X42001 ( )
( )
s 28,510
3
X42001 ( )
( )
s 503,554
4
X42002 ( )
( )
s 38,328
5
X42002 ( )
( )
s 338,477
1
700001
,616(C ), [GED PR 2,292
2
700002
,622(C ), (G PR 2,301
3
T00003
,628(C_ ), (G P 3,897
4
700004
,636(C ), (G P 3,915
5
T00005
,654C ), (G PR 5,774
6
T00011
,SS,WP,250x 250x 100( ) 6,763

700012

7
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,SS,WP,400x 400x 200( ) 11,271
8
700013
,SUS,WP,250x 250% 100( ) 6,763
9
T00014
,SUS,WP,400x 400x 200( ) 11,271
10
T00020
CV100mm2-2C( ). , 2,254
11
T00021
CVT150sq( ), . 3,607
12
T00022
CVD100sq( ). . 2,254
13
T00023
CW-S 1.25-5CC_ ), 1,240
14
T00024
CW-S 1.25-3C( ), N 518
15
T00025
CW1.25-30cC__ ), ., 2,254
16
T00026
cwi.25-4cC_ ), 1,240
17
T00027
FCPEV-S 0.9-2P( ), 518
18
T00028
CW1.25-5¢(C ), ., 1,240
19
T00051
® 50 12,255
20
T00052
Q75 16,340
21
T00101
D , 16,556
22
T00102
D, 23,589
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S02115 1.000
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1) R01003 : :
2) ©) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R01003
1.000 20,094 20,094
20,094 | 1.000
20,094
S02116 1.000
:0.0
G16 3.66m :0.0
1) : :
2) P27408 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P27408
G16 3.66m 1.000 911 911
0 |1.000
0
S02116 1.000
:0.0
G22 3.66m :0.0
1) : :
2) P27409 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
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622 3.66m 1.000 1,150 1,150
011.000
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kY
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0.0

:0.0

D
2)
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:8.0

0.0

3
4)
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G36 3.66m
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2,030

2,030

1.000

S02116

1.000

G54 3.66m ys

0.0

:0.0

1
2)

P27413

:8.0

:0.0

3
4)

:0.0

P27413

G54 3.66m

1.000

3,370

3,370

1.000

S02116

600V

1.000

600V
CVT 150sq,,

:0.0

:0.0

D
2)

P96001

:8.0

:0.0

3
4)

P96001

600V
CVT 150sq

1.000

6,073

6,073

1.000

10

502116

600V PE

()

1.000

600V PE
2 100,,

)

:0.0

:0.0

kY
2)

P27058

:8.0

:0.0

3
4)

:0.0
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P27058 | 600V PE v)
2 100 1.000 2,775 2,775
0]1.000
0
11
S02116 CWS 1.000
CWs :0.0
5 1.25,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96002 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96002 CWsS
5 1.25 1.000 219 219
0]1.000
0
12
S02116 Ccw 1.000
cw :0.0
3 1.25,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96003 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96003 cw
3 1.25 1.000 93 93
0 ]1.000
0
13
502116 cw 1.000
cw :0.0
CwW 1.25-4c,, 0.0
1) : :
2) P96005 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96005 cw
CW_1.25-4c 1.000 123 123
0]1.000
0
14
S02116 Ccw 1.000
Ccw :0.0
30 1.25,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96004 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96004 cw
30 1.25 1.000 776 776
0 ]1.000
0
15
S02116 cw 1.000
cw :0.0
5 1.25 :0.0
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1) :
2) P96007 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96007 cw
5 1.25 1.000 141 141
0]1.000
0
16
S02116 PE FCPEV-S 1.000
PE FCPEV-S :0.0
2P 0.9 vy :0.0
1) : :
2) P96006 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96006 PE FCPEV-S
2P 0.9 1.000 147 147
0 /1.000
0
17
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SS,WP,250% 250 100, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P96211 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96211
SS,WP,250x 250x 100 1.000 2,450 2,450
0 ]1.000
0
18
502116 1.000
:0.0
SS,WP,400% 400x 200, , 0.0
1) : :
2) P96212 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96212
SS,WP,400x 400x 200 1.000 5,655 5,655
0 ]1.000
0
19
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS,WP,250x 250x 100, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P96213 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96213
SUS,WP,250x 250% 100 1.000 9,035 9,035
0 ]1.000
0

20
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S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS,WP,400x 400x% 200 :0.0
1) : :
2) P96214 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
4)
P96214
SUS,WP,400x 400x 200 1.000 25,100 25,100
0]1.000
0
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-D1S10 L=100,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96301 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
4)
P96301
SUS S-D1S10 L=100 1.000 439 439
439 |1.000
439
22
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-D1S15 L=150,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96302 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96302
SUS S-D1S15 L=150 1.000 579 579
579 |1.000
579
23
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS §-D1S20 L=200,, 0.0
1) : :
2) P96303 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96303
SUS S-D1S20 L=200 1.000 763 763
763 |1.000
763
24
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-D1S30 L=300,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96304 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96304
SUS S-D1S30 L=300 1.000 1,150 1,150
1,150 |1.000
1,150




(
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25
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-D1S50 L=500,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96305 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96305
SUS S-D1S50 L=500 1.000 1,770 1,770
1,770 {1.000
1,770
26
S02116 1.000
:0.0
#17,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96321 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96321
#17 1.000 390 390
390 [1.000
390
27
S02116 1.000
:0.0
#30,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96322 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96322
#30 1.000 603 603
603 |1.000
603
28
S02116 1.000
:0.0
#38,, 0.0
1) : :
2) P96323 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96323
#38 1.000 848 848
848 |1.000
848
29
S02116 1.000
:0.0
#83,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96327 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96327
#83 1.000 3,670 3,670




(
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3,670 |1.000
3,670
30
S02116 1.000
:0.0
#17,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96331 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96331
#17 1.000 310 310
310 |1.000
310
31
S02116 1.000
:0.0
#30,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96332 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96332
#30 1.000 510 510
510 |1.000
510
32
S02116 1.000
:0.0
#38,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96333 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96333
#38 1.000 603 603
603 | 1.000
603
33
S02116 1.000
:0.0
#83,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96337 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4
P96337
#83 1.000 3,565 3,565
3,565 |1.000
3,565
34
S02116 1.000
:0.0
D1 vy 0.0
1) : :
2) P96310 :8.0 :0.0




(
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3) :0.0 8
4)
P96310
D1 1.000 59 59
59 |1.000
59
35
502116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-DC16, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P96341 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96341
SUS S-DC16 1.000 201 201
201 |1.000
201
36
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-DC22,, 0.0
1) : :
2) P96342 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96342
SUS S-DC22 1.000 216 216
216 [1.000
216
37
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-DC28,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96343 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96343
SUS S-DC28 1.000 241 241
241 |1.000
241
38
502116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-DC30BP, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P96344 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96344
SUS S-DC30BP 1.000 238 238
238 |1.000
238
39

S02116

1.000




(
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:0.0
SUS S-DC36, , :0.0
1) :
2) P96345 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
4)
P96345
SUS S-DC36 1.000 259 259
259 |1.000
259
40
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-DC54, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P96346 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
4)
P96346
SUS S-DC54 1.000 313 313
313 [1.000
313
41
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS S-DC82, , 0.0
1) : :
2) P96352 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96352
SUS S-DC82 1.000 428 428
428 |1.000
428
42
S02116 1.000
:0.0
DCCP-E sy :0.0
1) : :
2) P96349 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96349
DCCP-E 1.000 63 63
63 | 1.000
63
43
S02116 1.000
:0.0
SUS M10x 70,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96350 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96350
SUS M10x 70 1.000 277 277
277 |1.000
277
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44
502116 1.000
:0.0
300mm, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P96351 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96351
300mm 1.000 25 25
25 [1.000
25
45
S02116 1.000
:0.0
682, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P27483 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P27483
682 1.000 5,550 5,550
5,550 |1.000
5,550
46
S02116 1.000
:0.0
@ 14x 1500mm, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P27821 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
p27821
@ 14x 1500mm 1.000 1,830 1,830
1,830 |1.000
1,830
47
S02116 1.000
:0.0
60, , :0.0
1) : :
2) P96221 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96221
60 1.000 960 960
960 |1.000
960
48
S02116 1.000
:0.0
14¢ x 500,22sq ,, :0.0
1) : :
2) P96222 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
P96222
14¢ x 500,22sq 1.000 665 665

665

1.000
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665
49
$16001 L 1 1.000
L ] :0.0
. 2t 2.0t :0.0
1) M03101 : :
2) M03101 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 4 8
4) (@) 5.8
5) (YC) 1.23
6)
7
8)
9)
10) ( ) 0.0
11)
13) ()
14) )
15) )
M03101 [ 1
2t 2.0t 1.000 8,000 8,000
P34029
23.000 141 3,243
R01021
1.000 23,664 23,664
34,907 |1.000
34,907
Y00001
50
540012 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
:0.0
1) K96001 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96001
1.000 5,000,000 5,000,000
0]1.000 [ 1
0
51
540012 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
0.0
1) K96007 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96007
1.000 400,000 400,000
0]1.000 [ ]
0
52
540012 UPS 1.000 [ 1
UPS :0.0
0.5 A :0.0
1) K96002 : :
2) 0.57A :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96002 UPS
0.5 A 1.000 120,000 120,000
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011.000 [ 1
0
53
540012 1.000 [ ]
:0.0
0.0
1) K96004 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96004
1.000 700,000 700,000
0]1.000 [ 1
0
54
$40012 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
¢ 1800 :0.0
1) K96003 : :
2) @ 1800 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96003
@ 1800 1.000 3,800,000 3,800,000
01]1.000 [ 1
0
55
S40012 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
SPD :0.0
1) K96005 : :
2) SPD :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96005
SPD 1.000 150,000 150,000
0]1.000 [ 1
0
56
540012 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
SPD :0.0
1) K96006 : :
2) SPD :8.0 :0.0
:0.0
K96006
SPD 1.000 550,000 550,000
0]1.000 [ 1
0
57
542020 1.000
:0.0
s 0.4 s :0.0
1) : :
2) 0.4 :8.0 0.0
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3) :0.0
R01013
1.300 22,542 29,305
29,305 |1.000
29,305
58
$42020 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) : :
2) 0.8 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
R01013
1.800 22,542 40,576
40,576 |1.000
40,576
59
$42040 1.000
:0.0
,5KVA s 0.0
1) : :
2) 5kVA :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
RO3003
0.500 37,026 18,513
R0O3004
0.500 24,888 12,444
R01013
0.500 22,542 11,271
42,228 |1.000
42,228
Y00001
60
542053 1.000
:0.0
), :0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R0O3003
0.000 37,026 0
RO3004
1.950 24,888 48,532
48,532 |1.000
48,532
61
S42054 1.000
:0.0
0.00,1.00,0.00,0.00, :0.0
1) 0.00 : :
2) 1.00 :8.0 :0.0
3) ) 0.00 :0.0 8
4) * 0.00
5) )
R03003
0.000 37,026 0
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R0O3004
1.000 24,888 24,888
R0O3003
0.000 37,026 0
R0O3004
0.000 24,888 0
24,888 |1.000
24,888
62
542054 1.000
:0.0
1.00,1.00,0.00,0.00, :0.0
1) 1.00 : :
2) 1.00 :8.0 :0.0
3) x) 0.00 :0.0 8
4 (€3] 0.00
5) ( )
R0O3003
1.000 37,026 37,026
R03004
1.000 24,888 24,888
R0O3003
0.000 37,026 0
R0O3004
0.000 24,888 0
61,914 |1.000
61,914
63
S42054 1.000
:0.0
0.00,0.00,0.50,0.00, :0.0
1) 0.00 : :
2) 0.00 :8.0 :0.0
3) (¢9) 0.50 :0.0 8
4 ) 0.00
5) ( )
R0O3003
0.000 37,026 0
R0O3004
0.000 24,888 0
R0O3003
0.500 37,026 18,513
R0O3004
0.000 24,888 0
18,513 |1.000
18,513
64
S42054 1.000
:0.0
0.00,0.00,0.35,0.70, :0.0
1) 0.00 : :
2) 0.00 :8.0 :0.0
3) ) 0.35 :0.0 8
4 ) 0.70
5) ( )
R0O3003
0.000 37,026 0
R03004
0.000 24,888 0
R0O3003
0.350 37,026 12,959
R0O3004
0.700 24,888 17,422

30,381

1.000
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30,381
65
542054 1.000
:0.0
0.00,0.00,0.35,0.70, :0.0
1) 0.00 : :
2) 0.00 :8.0 :0.0
3) x) 0.35 :0.0 8
4 [€9) 0.70
5) ( )
R03003
0.000 37,026 0
R0O3004
0.000 24,888 0
R0O3003
0.350 37,026 12,959
R0O3004
0.700 24,888 17,422
30,381 | 1.000
30,381
66
542054 1.000
:0.0
0.00,0.00,8.00,8.00, :0.0
1) 0.00 : :
2) 0.00 :8.0 :0.0
3) ) 8.00 :0.0 8
4 ) 8.00
5) ( )
R0O3003
0.000 37,026 0
R0O3004
0.000 24,888 0
R0O3003
8.000 37,026 296,208
R03004
8.000 24,888 199,104
495,312 | 1.000
495,312
67
542100 100.000
:0.0
. ,-,82, ( ),0,0.00, 0.0
1) : :
2) - :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) 82 :0.0 8
4)
5) 0
6) 100m ) 0.000
7) 0.00
8)
9
10)
11)
P27415
682 3.66m 27.300 8,690 237,237
Y00005
0.150 237,237 35,586
R01013
24.500 22,542 552,279
825,102 | 100.000

8,251
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68
$42100 100.000
:0.0
HIVE16, =27y ( ).5,0.15, :0.0
1) : :
2) - :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) - :0.0
4) C )
5) 89
6) 100m ) 5.000
7 0.15
8)
9)
10)
11) HIVE16
P27838
HIVE16 100.000 89 8,900
Y00005
0.150 8,900 1,335
R01013
5.000 22,542 112,710
122,945 |100.000
1,229
69
542100 100.000
:0.0
HIVE16, 1=as ( ),5.5,0.15, :0.0
1) : :
2) - :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) - :0.0
4) )
5) 89
6) 100m ) 5.500
7) 0.15
8)
9)
10)
11) HIVE16
P27838
HIVE16 100.000 89 8,900
Y00005
0.150 8,900 1,335
R01013
5.500 22,542 123,981
134,216 |100.000
1,342
70
542100 100.000
:0.0
y s 2m [¢ ).17, :0.0
( ),0,0.00, : :
:8.0 :0.0
1) :0.0 8
2) 2m ( )
3) (mm) 17
4) C )
5) 0
6) 100m ) 0.000
7) 0.00
8)
9
10)
11)
P27461
2 17mm 100.000 528 52,800
R01013
4.200 22,542 94,676
147,476 1100.000
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1,475

71

542100

100.000

2m

.17,

:0.0

:0.0

0,0.00,

:8.0

:0.0

D
2)

2m

:0.0

3) (mm)
4)

17

5)
6) 100m

(

)

0.000

7
8)

0.00

9
10)

11)

P27461

2 17mm

100.000

528

52,800

R01013

0.000

22,542

52,800

100.000

528

72

$42100

100.000

:0.0

:0.0

, ( ).0,0.00,’

:8.0

0.0

Ey)
2)

:0.0

3 (mm)
4)

30

5)
6) 100m

(

)

0.000

)
8)

0.00

9
10)

11)

P27463

2 30mm

100.000

866

86,600

R01013

6.500

22,542

146,523

233,123

100.000

2,331

73

$42100

100.000

2m

).38,

0.0

:0.0

’ ¢ ).0,0.00, ’

:8.0

0.0

Ey)
2)

:0.0

3) (mm)
4)

38

5)
6) 100m

(

)

0.000

)
8)

0.00

9
10)

11)

P27464

2 38mm

100.000

1,060

106,000
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R01013
6.500 22,542 146,523
252,523 |100.000
2,525
74
542100 100.000
:0.0
#83, , ( ),16.6,0.00, | :0.0
:8.0 :0.0
1) :0.0
2) -
3) (mm) -
4)
5) m 5,675
6) 100m ) 16.600
7 0.00
8)
9)
10)
11) #83
P27838
#83 100.000 5,675 567,500
YO0005
0.000 567,500 0
R01013
16.600 22,542 374,197
941,697 | 100.000
9,417
75
542100 100.000
:0.0
PF36, ¢ ),6.2,0.0Q 0.0
:8.0 :0.0
1) :0.0 8
2) -
3 (mm) -
4)
5) m 445
6) 100m ) 6.200
7 0.00
8)
9)
10)
11) PF36
P27838
PF36 100.000 445 44,500
Y00005
0.000 44,500 0
R01013
6.200 22,542 139,760
184,260 | 100.000
1,843
76
542100 100.000
:0.0
PF54, ( ),6.2,0.00 :0.0
:8.0 :0.0
1) :0.0 8
2) -
3) (mm) -
4)
5) m 580
6) 100m (@D 6.200
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7) 0.00
8)
9)
10)
11) PF54
P27838
PF54 100.000 580 58,000
Y00005
0.000 58,000 0
R01013
6.200 22,542 139,760
197,760 |100.000
1,978
7
$42100 (FEP) 100.000
:0.0
FEP100, 2Taa ( ).18.2,0.00, , ., :0.0
1) : :
2) - :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) - :0.0
4)
5) 694
6) 100m ) 18.200
7) 0.00
8)
9
10)
11) FEP100
P27838
FEP100 100.000 694 69,400
Y00005
0.000 69,400 0
R01013
18.200 22,542 410,264
479,664 | 100.000
4,797
78
S42102 100.000
:0.0
s ,CV ,600V, ,3.5mm2, ,0.00 0.0
1) : :
2) cv :8.0 :0.0
3) 600V :0.0 8
4)
5) (mm2) 3.5mm2
6)
7 m 0
8) 100m ) 0.00
9
P27051 | 600V PE ((9)]
2 3.5 100.000 169 16,900
R01013
5.500 22,542 123,981
140,881 |100.000
1,409
79
$42102 100.000
:0.0
s ,CV ,600V, ,5.5mm2, ,0.00 :0.0
1) : :
2) cv :8.0 :0.0
3) 600V :0.0 8
4)
5) (mm2) 5.5mm2

6)
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7) m 0
8) 100m (@) 0.00
9)
P27052 | 600V PE V)
2 5.5 100.000 238 23,800
R01013
5.500 22,542 123,981
147,781 |100.000
1,478
80
S42102 100.000
:0.0
s ,1V,600V, -,14nm2, ,0.00 :0.0
1) : :
2) v :8.0 :0.0
3) 600V :0.0
4) -
5) (mm2) 14mm2
6)
7 m 0
8) 100m ([@D) 0.00
9)
P27016
14 100.000 237 23,700
R01013
2.300 22,542 51,847
75,547 1100.000
755
81
542103 100.000
:0.0
CW-S 1.25-3C, ,—,-Mm2, ,2.30 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) - :0.0 8
4) (mm2) -mm2
5)
6) m 190
7) 100m ) 2.30
8) CW-$ 1.25-3C
P27838
100.000 190 19,000
R01013
2.300 22,542 51,847
70,847 |100.000
708
82
542103 100.000
:0.0
CW1.25-4C, ,—,-Mm2, ,5.50 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) - :0.0 8
4) (mm2) -mm2
5)
6) m 151
7) 100m ) 5.50
8) CW1.25-4C
P27838
100.000 151 15,100
R01013
5.500 22,542 123,981
139,081 | 100.000

1,391
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83
S42104 100.000
:0.0
5C-2WAE, . ,=mm, -, ,2.30 :0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) -mm :0.0
4) -
5)
6) 1m 0
7 100m () 2.30
8) 5C-2WAE
P27838
100.000 0 0
R01013
2.300 22,542 51,847
51,847 |100.000
518
84
S42104 100.000
:0.0
5C-2WAE, s ,-mm, -, ,3.60 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) (mm) -mm :0.0 8
) -
5)
6) Im 0
7) 100m () 3.60
8) 5C-2WAE
P27838
100.000 0 0
R01013
3.600 22,542 81,151
81,151 | 100.000
812
85
542109 1.000
:0.0
,SS( ),WP,600x 600x 200, s s :0.0
,0.70 : :
:8.0 0.0
1) :0.0 8
2)
3) 16,200
4) 1 ) 0.70
5) ,SS( ),WP,600
P27839
1.000 16,200 16,200
R01013
0.700 22,542 15,779
31,979 | 1.000
31,979
86
$42109 1.000
:0.0
,SUS, WP,600x 600x 200, , , ,0. :0.0
70 : :
:8.0 :0.0
1) :0.0 8
2)
3) 58,600
4) 1 () 0.70
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5) ,SUS,WP,600x 600
P27839
1.000 58,600 58,600
R01013
0.700 22,542 15,779
74,379 |1.000
74,379
87
542109 1.000
:0.0
. , ,0.15 :0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 0 :0.0 8
4) 1 ) 0.15
5)
P27839
1.000 0 0
R01013
0.150 22,542 3,381
3,381 |1.000
3,381
88
42120 1.000
:0.0
SM-4C :0.0
1) P96101 : :
2) SM-4C :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
P96101
SM-4C 1.000 300 300
300 |1.000
300
89
$42121 100.000
:0.0
,11mm s ,SM-4C 0.0
1) : :
2) 11mm :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4) SM-4C
R01013
1.800 22,542 40,576
40,576 | 100.000
406
90
542123 1.000 [ ]
:0.0
,5 :0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 5 ) :0.0 8
RO3003
0.490 37,026 18,143
R0O3004
0.490 24,888 12,195
30,338 [1.000 [ 1
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L 30,338
Y00001
91
542123 10 1.000 [ ]
:0.0
,10 ( :0.0
:8.0 :0.0
1) :0.0 4 8
4)
5) 10 )
R03003
0.220 37,026 8,146
R03004
0.220 24,888 5,475
13,621 [1.000 [ 1
[ 13,621
Y00001
92
S$42123 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
,,,,, 20 :0.0
1) : :
6) 20 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R0O3003
0.280 37,026 10,367
R03004
0.280 24,888 6,969
17,336 [1.000 [ 1
[ 17,336
Y00001
93
542123 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
..... 20 :0.0
1) : :
6) 20 :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R0O3003
0.390 37,026 14,440
R03004
0.390 24,888 9,706
24,146 |1.000 [ ]
L 24,146
Y00001




X42001 ( 1.000
( :0.0
. :0.0
1) : :
2) 170.0 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0
4) X) 0.500
K79271
0.850 37,026 31,472
31,472 |1.000
31,472
X42001 ( 1.000
( :0.0
. 0.0
1) : :
2) 110.0 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4 (€9) 0.700
K79271
0.770 37,026 28,510
28,510 |1.000
28,510
X42001 ( 1.000
( :0.0
. 0.0
1) : :
2) 170.0 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4) X) 8.000
K79271
13.600 37,026 503,554
503,554 | 1.000
503,554
X42002 ( 1.000
( :0.0
. :0.0]
1) : :
2) 110.0 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4) (09) 1.400
K79291
1.540 24,888 38,328
38,328 | 1.000
38,328
X42002 ( 1.000
( :0.0
, :0.0
1) : :
2) 170.0 :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
1) x) 8.000
K79291
13.600 24,888 338,477
338,477 11.000




2/

2)

338,477




1/

2)

K96001 5,000,000
uPs
K96002 0.5 A 120,000
K96003 © 1800 3,800,000
K96004 700,000
K96005 SPD 150,000
K96006 SPD 550,000
K96007 400,000
600V PE )
P27058 |2 100 2,775
P27408 [G16  3.66m 911
P27409 [G22  3.66m 1,150
P27410 (628 3.66m 1,590
P27411 (636 3.66m 2,030
P27413 [G54  3.66m 3,370
600V
P96001 [CVT  150sq 6,073
cWS
P96002 5 1.25 219
cwW
P96003 |3 1.25 93
cwW
P96004 | 30 1.25 776
cw
P96005 [CWW 1.25-4c 123
PE FCPEV-S
P96006 2P 0.9 147
cwW
P96007 |5 1.25 141
P96101 | SH-4C 300
P96201 616 100 15 3,734
P96202 622 100 15 4,713
P96203 628 100 15 6,516
P96204 636 100 15 8,320
P96205 654 100 15 13,811
P96211 | SS,WP,250x 250 100 2,450
P96212 | SS,WP,400x 400x 200 5,655
P96213 | SUS,WP,250x 250x 100 9,035
P96214 | SUS,WP,400x 400x 200 25,100
P96221 60 960
P96222 | 14¢ x 500,22sq 665
P96301 |SUS S-D1S10 L=100 439
P96302 [SUS S-D1S15 L=150 579
P96303 |SUS S-D1S20 L=200 763
P96304 [SUS S-D1S30 L=300 1,150
P96305 |SUS S-D1S50 L=500 1,770
P96310 | D1 59
P96321 |#17 390
P96322 | #30 603
P96323 |#38 848
P96327 |#83 3,670
P96331 |#17 310




2/

2)

P96332 | #30 510
P96333 | #38 603
P96337 | #83 3,565
P96341 | SUS S-DC16 201
P96342 | SUS S-DC22 216
P96343 | SUS S-DC28 241
P96344 | SUS S-DC30BP 238
P96345 | SUS S-DC36 259
P96346 | SUS S-DC54 313
P96349 | DCCP-E 63
P96350 | SUS M10x 70 277
P96351 300mm 25
P96352 | SUS S-DC82 428




1
T00001 100.000
,616(_ ), ).
502116
G16  3.66m - 27.300 0 0 4
P96201
616 100 15 1.000 3,734 3,734
502115
10.000 22,542 225,420 1
229,154 |100.000
2,292
2
T00002 100.000
,622( ). ( ).
502116
622 3.66m 'y 27.300 0 0 5
P96202
622 100 15 1.000 4,713 4,713
502115
10.000 22,542 225,420 1
230,133 |100.000
2,301
3
T00003 100.000
,628C_ ), C ),
502116
628 3.66m . 27.300 0 0 6
P96203
628 100 15 1.000 6,516 6,516
S02115
17.000 22,542 383,214 1
389,730 |100.000
3,897
4
T00004 100.000
,636(C ), (G PR
502116
636 3.66m . 27.300 0 0 7
P96204
636 100 15 1.000 8,320 8,320
502115
17.000 22,542 383,214 1
391,534 |100.000
3,915
5
T00005 100.000
,654( ), C D,
502116
G54  3.66m ' 27.300 0 0 8
P96205
G54 100 15 1.000 13,811 13,811
502115
25.000 22,542 563,550 1
577,361 |100.000




5)

5,774
6
T00011 1.000
,SS,WP,250x 250x 100(
S02116
SS,WP,250x 250% 100, , 1.000 0 0 17
$S02115
0.300 22,542 6,763 1
6,763 |1.000
6,763
7
T00012 1.000
,SS,WP,400x 400x 200(
S02116
SS,WP,400x 400x 200, , 1.000 0 0 18
02115
0.500 22,542 11,271 1
11,271 |1.000
11,271
8
T00013 1.000
,SUS, WP, 250x 250x 100(
S02116
SUS,WP,250x 250x 100, , 1.000 0 0 19
S02115
0.300 22,542 6,763 1
6,763 |1.000
6,763
9
T00014 1.000
,SUS,WP,400x 400x 200(
S02116
SUS,WP,400x 400x 200, , 1.000 0 0 20
S02115
0.500 22,542 11,271 1
11,271 |1.000
11,271
10
T00020 100.000
Cv100mm2-2C( ), s
S02116 | 600V PE V)
2 100, , 100.000 0 0 10
S02115
10.000 22,542 225,420 1
225,420 |100.000
2,254

11




5)

T00021 100.000
CVT150sq( b}
S02116 | 600V
CVT_150sq,, 100.000 0 0 9
S02115
16.000 22,542 360,672 1
360,672 | 100.000
3,607
12
T00022 100.000
CVD100sq( ). .
S02116 | 600V PE v)
2 100,, 100.000 0 0 10
S02115
10.000 22,542 225,420 1
225,420 |100.000
2,254
13
T00023 100.000
CW-S 1.25-5C( ). ,
S02116 CWsS
5 1.25,, 100.000 0 0 11
502115
5.500 22,542 123,981 1
123,981 |100.000
1,240
14
T00024 100.000
CW-S 1.25-3C( )R s
S02116 Ccw
3 1.25,, 100.000 0 0 12
S02115
2.300 22,542 51,847 1
51,847 | 100.000
518
15
T00025 100.000
CVWV1.25-30C( ), »
502116 cw
30 1.25,, 100.000 0 0 14
S02115
10.000 22,542 225,420 1
225,420 |100.000
2,254
16
T00026 100.000
CW1.25-4C( ) ,
502116 cw
CW_1.25-4c 100.000 0 0 13




5)

$S02115
5.500 22,542 123,981 1
123,981 |100.000
1,240
17
T00027 100.000
FCPEV-S 0.9-2P( ), N
S02116 PE FCPEV-S
2P 0.9 100.000 0 0 16
S02115
2.300 22,542 51,847 1
51,847 |100.000
518
18
T00028 100.000
CW1.25-5C( ). 2
S02116 cw
5 1.25,, 100.000 0 0 15
S02115
5.500 22,542 123,981 1
123,981 |100.000
1,240
19
T00051 1.000
@ 50
$S02115
0.450 27,234 12,255 2
12,255 |1.000
12,255
20
T00052 1.000
@75
S02115
0.600 27,234 16,340 2
16,340 |1.000
16,340
21
T00101 1.000
D
S02116
@ 14x 1500mm, , 2.000 1,830 3,660 46
02116
60, , 1.000 960 960 47
$02116
14¢ x 500,22sq 1.000 665 665 48
02115
0.500 22,542 11,271 1
16,556 |1.000

16,556




22

700102 1.000
$02116

2.000 1,830 3,660 46
$02116

1.000 960 960 47
$02116

1.000 665 665 48
S02115

0.500 22,542 11,271 1
S02115

0.350 20,094 7,033 3

23,589 |1.000

23,589




